2025 Middle School Scores

Combined Team Scores

Full Scores
Divison | Division Il
Place School Points Place School
1 Farragut Middle School 407 1 Cleveland Middle School
2 Maryville Middle School 380 2 Sevier County Junior High
3 Jefferson City Middle 345 3 McMinn Middle School
4 Webb School of Knoxville 325.5 4 Knoxville Central - Middle
5 Hardin Valley Middle 317 5 Christian Academy of Knoxville
6 West Valley 300 6 Boyd Buchanan Middle
7 Loudon County Middle 220 7 Clinton Middle School
8 Catholic Youth Swimming 192 8 Lakeway Christian Academy
9 Bearden Middle 159 9 Hunter Middle School
10 Oak Ridge Middle School 156 10 East Hamilton Middle School
11 Cleveland Middle School 133 11 Pigeon Forge Northview Middle
11 Sevier County Junior High 133 12 Roane County Middle
13 Concord Christian Middle 126
14 McMinn Middle School 119.5
15 Halls Middle School 96
16 Knoxville Central - Middle 88
16 Grace Christian Academy Middle 79
17 Christian Academy of Knoxville 42
19 Boyd Buchanan Middle 41
20 Clinton Middle School 37
21 Lakeway Christian Academy 31
23 Hunter Middle School 15
23 East Hamilton Middle School 15
25 Pigeon Forge Northview Middle 12
26 Greater Blount Middle School 9
27 Roane County Middle 4




Points

133

133

119.5

88

42

41

37

31

15

15

12

4




	Sheet1

