## **2025 Middle School Scores Combined Team Scores**

## **Full Scores**

	Divison I	
Place	School	Points
1	Farragut Middle School	407
2	Maryville Middle School	380
3	Jefferson City Middle	345
4	Webb School of Knoxville	325.5
5	Hardin Valley Middle	317
6	West Valley	300
7	Loudon County Middle	220
8	Catholic Youth Swimming	192
9	Bearden Middle	159
10	Oak Ridge Middle School	156
11	Cleveland Middle School	133
11	Sevier County Junior High	133
13	Concord Christian Middle	126
14	McMinn Middle School	119.5
15	Halls Middle School	96
16	Knoxville Central - Middle	88
16	Grace Christian Academy Middle	79
17	Christian Academy of Knoxville	42
19	Boyd Buchanan Middle	41
20	Clinton Middle School	37
21	Lakeway Christian Academy	31
23	Hunter Middle School	15
23	East Hamilton Middle School	15
25	Pigeon Forge Northview Middle	12
26	Greater Blount Middle School	9
27	Roane County Middle	4

	Division II	
Place	School	
1	Cleveland Middle School	
2	Sevier County Junior High	
3	McMinn Middle School	
4	Knoxville Central - Middle	
5	Christian Academy of Knoxville	
6	Boyd Buchanan Middle	
7	Clinton Middle School	
8	Lakeway Christian Academy	
9	Hunter Middle School	
10	East Hamilton Middle School	
11	Pigeon Forge Northview Middle	
12	Roane County Middle	

Points
133
133
119.5
88
42
41
37
31
15
15
12
4